
 
 

ABES Institute of Technology 
College Code- 290 

 
Academic and Hostel Fee Amount for Counseling Candidates of UPSEE-2020:- 
 

S. 
No. 

Fee 
B.Tech. 1st year 

B.Tech. 2nd year  
(lateral Entry) 

B.Tech.  
(Fee 

Wavier) 
Gen & 
OBC 

SC/ST 
Gen & 
OBC 

SC/ST Gen/ OBC 

1. Total Fees 1,19,900/- 1,19,900/- 72,900/- 72,900/- 22,900/- 

(a) 
Fees paid at the time of 

Counseling to the 
University by the candidate 

20,000/- 12,000/- 20,000/- 12,000/- 20,000/- 

(b) 

Fees to be paid by the 
candidate at the time of 
reporting for admission 
including Refundable 

Security Rs. 10,000/- after 
completion of course 

Rs 
99,900/- 

Rs 
1,07,900/- 

 
Rs 

52,900/- 
 

 
Rs 

60,900/- 
 

Rs, 2,900/- 

In respect of the above Demand Draft made in favor of "ABES Institute of Technology" payable at 
Ghaziabad, should be submitted at college counter/ 

2. Uniform Charges Rs 5,100/-  {Cash only} 

3. Hostel Charges 

Hostel Fee (In Situation of Covid-19 pandemic crisis, 
hostel fee only for session 2020-21 is given below:-
Students desiring to reside in Hostel upon commencement of 
classroom teaching are required to pay Hostel Registration fee of 
Rs. 20,000/- followed by hostel accommodation fee on per month 
basis payable at the time of hostel allotment which is as follows: 

Double Seater Non AC- Rs. 10,000/- 
Double Seater AC - Rs. 13000/- 
Single Seater Non AC - Rs. 11000/- 
Single Seater AC - Rs. 14000/- 
Triple Seater  - Not to be allotted 
Hostel Security           -           Rs. 5000/- 

Hostel – Registration fee would make us estimate the number of students desiring to reside in 
hostel. At the time of occupying the hostel, the charges for six months with adjustment of 
registration fee has to be deposited by the student. In case classes extend beyond six months, the 
next instalment of six months hostel charges will have to be deposited. In between, for 
unfortunate/unforeseen reasons, if there is any lockdown for 1 month or more, the monthly charges 
of hostel will be adjusted. 
The Demand Draft for hostel fee is to be made in favor of "ABES Institute of Technology" 
payable at Ghaziabad. The candidate will get mattress from hostel and other requirements like Bed 
Sheet, Pillow, Blanket, Bucket, Mug, Towel & Lock e.t.c. are to be arrange by candidate on joining 
the hostel.  



 

For any further details you may contact to Registrar Office through mail on registrar@abesit.in or 
call at 9711060930, (between 9 am to 5 pm). The college website is www.abesit.in  
 
 
Registrar 
ABES Institute of Technology 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  


